[ Bohemian Cup Yacht Race ]

Class : Total of A, B, C

Race
Handi

: Inshore

cap :
Course Type :

JSAF CR

Course Length : 6 miles

Sail

No.

Yacht Name

Round Buoy - TMF

Pos | Pen.]|

11:00:00
13:30:00

Sec

Corrected-

Pos

5619
5870
5812
6019
5691
1708

5321
4700

202
3225

256
4105
3833
3363

434
4283
3602

261
5367

5435
4512
2028
2001
4227
4912

Akea

Kaito

Saiki

Seed 5

Windy 3
Chanty
Perfect Break
Southern Wind
Carrera L
Mercure 5
Y9344
BlueFrog
Kunteru

Blue Shark
Fair Wind

Jun 11
Quarter Deck

Meg

Martinique PLUS

MECEHFE
June Bride 3
Corsair
EAR
Lovers I
Donky V
7Yy

Sheena 2
Ty

ENOE N

4267
4459
4473
4528
4536
4561
4657
4825
4902
4939
4942
5298
5323
5356
5376
5382
5433
5436
5463
5477
5531
5602
5734
5749
5762
5824
6014
6058
6282
6730
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Class
Race

Course Type :

t A
. Inshore
Handicap : JSAF CR

Course Length : 6 miles

Round Buoy - TMF

Start : 2006-04-16
Time Limit : 2006-04-16
Finish---------
Type | Day Time

16 12:14:40 1
16 12:14:56 2
16 12:18:54 6
16 12:18:37 5
16 12:15:36 3
Yokoyama 29 16 12:29:19 9
16 12:16:20 4
Yamaha 2611S 16 12:31:49 11
Taylor 43 16 12:18:59 7
Swing 34 16 12:28:30 8
Yokoyama 31 16 12:34:43 13
Pasatore28 16 12:48:54 25
Yamaha 31S 16 12:37:35 16
Yamaha 31S 16 12:38:11 17
16 12:31:50 12
Yokoyama 31N 16 12:41:39 20
16 12:36:35 14
NSX 36 16 12:30:36 10
Swing 31 16 12:40:55 18
Catalina 38 16 12:41:56 21
Yamaha 31S 16 12:41:24 19
16 12:37:15 15
Slot 31 16 12:43:32 23
Swing 34 16 12:43:00 22
Swing 31 16 12:46:26 24
New Port 28 16 12:59:43 28
Yamaha 30SI1 16 12:55:16 26
Yokoyama 29 16 12:58:38 27
Yamaha 21J0G 16 13:19:36 30
Hunter 34 16 13:08:03 29

Start : 2006-04-16

Time Limit : 2006-04-16

11:00:00
13:30:00



—————————————————————————————————————————————————— Finish------—--——-——-Corrected-
Sail No. Yacht Name Type | Day Time Pos | Pen.] Sec Pos
5619 Akea 16 12:14:40 1 4267 1
5870 Kaito 16 12:14:56 2 4459 2
5812 Saiki 16 12:18:54 6 4473 3
6019 Seed 5 16 12:18:37 5 4528 4
5691 Windy 3 16 12:15:36 3 4536 5
0 Perfect Break 16 12:16:20 4 4657 6
4700 Carrera L Taylor 43 16 12:18:59 7 4902 7
3363 Fair Wind 16 12:31:50 9 5376 8
434 Quarter Deck 16 12:36:35 10 5433 9
4283 Meg NSX 36 16 12:30:36 8 5436 10
0 Corsair 16 12:37:15 11 5602 11
Class : B
Race : Inshore
Handicap : JSAF CR Start : 2006-04-16  11:00:00
Course Type : Round Buoy - TMF Time Limit : 2006-04-16 13:30:00
Course Length : 6 miles
—————————————————————————————————————————————————— Finish--------------Corrected-
Sail No. Yacht Name Type | Day Time Pos | Pen.|] Sec Pos
5321 Southern Wind Yamaha 2611S 16 12:31:49 2 4825 1
202 Mercure 5 Swing 34 16 12:28:30 1 4939 2
3225 v{#h31% Yokoyama 31 16 12:34:43 3 4942 3
4105 Kunteru Yamaha 31S 16 12:37:35 4 5323 4
3833 Blue Shark Yamaha 31S 16 12:38:11 5 5356 5
0 Jun Il Yokoyama 31N 16 12:41:39 8 5382 6
3602 Martinique PLUS Swing 31 16 12:40:55 6 5463 7
5367 June Bride 3 Yamaha 31S 16 12:41:24 7 5531 8
5435 EARB Slot 31 16 12:43:32 10 5734 9
4512 Lovers I Swing 34 16 12:43:00 9 5749 10
2028 Donky V Swing 31 16 12:46:26 11 5762 11
4227 Sheena 2 Yamaha 30SI1 16 12:55:16 12 6014 12
Class : C
Race : Inshore
Handicap : JSAF CR Start : 2006-04-16  11:00:00
Course Type : Round Buoy - TMF Time Limit : 2006-04-16 13:30:00
Course Length : 6 miles
—————————————————————————————————————————————————— Finish--------------Corrected-
Sail No. Yacht Name Type | Day Time Pos | Pen.|] Sec Pos



1708

256

261

2001
4912

23

H 10

16 12:29:19
16 12:48:54
16 12:41:56
16 12:59:43
16 12:58:38
16 13:19:36
16 13:08:03

4561
5298
5477
5824
6058
6282
6730

Sail No.|

4700
0
5691
4283
5870
4955
3363
5011
0
6019
5619
5825
5812
434

580

590.
600.
600.
605.
610.
615.
615.
625.
625.
630.
630.
635.
640.
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Entries : 19

Sail No.|

Chanty Yokoyama 29
BlueFrog Pasatore28
MECEHE Catalina 38
71 New Port 28
MY Yokoyama 29
DT I Yamaha 21J0G
Fx Hunter 34
Yacht Name | Type |
Carrera L Taylor 43
Perfect Break
Windy 3
Meg NSX 36
Kaito
Garyu 5
Fair Wind
Mossy-Tie
Corsair
Seed 5
Akea
Sokonoke 4
Saiki
Quarter Deck
No
Yacht Name | Type |
Lovers I Swing 34
Mercure 5 Swing 34
EAR Slot 31
Trident Auklet9
Blue Shark Yamaha 31S
June Bride 3 Yamaha 31S
Kunteru Yamaha 31S
Plum on Rice Yamaha 31S
Donky V Swing 31

645.0

645
650
655
660
660
660
660
665

.0
.0
.0
.0
.0
.0
.0
.0



3721 Epic Swing 31 665.0

3602 Martinique PLUS Swing 31 665.0

0 Jun Il Yokoyama 31N  680.0

3440 iEiE Yokoyama 31N 680.0

2781 HenriFarman Yamaha 2611S  685.0

5321 Southern Wind Yamaha 2611S  685.0

4328 Cosmos Yamaha 30SI1  690.0

5214 Repos Yamaha 30SI1  690.0

4227 Sheena 2 Yamaha 30SI1  690.0

3225 v{#h31% Yokoyama 31  690.0
Class : C No. of Entries : 21

Sail No.| Yacht Name | Type | GTA | Owner | Fleet

261 MECBHFE Catalina 38  670.0

5835 #HLVE Catalina 36M 680.0

H 1 RE Gib Sea 35 680.0

2197 EAES A GrandSoleile 685.0

H 10 #% Hunter 34 685.0

H 53 Maldive Maldive 32 700.0

2060 K&K N300 700.0

0 #0H N300 700.0

2179 Red Fort II Peterson 30C 705.0

1708 Chanty Yokoyama 29 705.0

4738 TY3-) Yokoyama 29 705.0

4912 *° 7Y Yokoyama 29  705.0

01y~ Okamoto33 710.0

4181 Turtle Yamaha 30C 710.0

5671 T4U9 Yamaha 30CR  710.0

0 Border Yamaha 25ML 730.0

2001 7Yy New Port 28 740.0

256 BlueFrog Pasatore28 740.0

0 Maylst Yamaha 26C 740.0

15 Can?0k Yamaha 23 770.0

23 KDY I Yamaha 21J0G  800.0



